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シード順位

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

三木　真紀
河合　泰子
大久保　美香
舟幡　綾子
油屋　希久子
原田　美里
古賀　千恵
石井　文子
太田　快子
板垣　志乃布
手塚　幸江
福永　潤子
小島　有貴
関亦　美智
江田　亜希子
神　葉子

8

9

石塚　奈奈
谷口　美絵子
浅野　瑞江
中嶋　亜矢
田中　久美子
熊澤　慶子
吉田　愛
三ツ橋　亜季子
橋詰　友美
家守　知子
山本　直美
高部　しのぶ
高橋　久榮
平澤　紘子

(W・Bagle)
(ジョイナス)

(ライジングスター)
(東大宮TC)

(なえばック)

(W・Bagle)

(なえばック)
(アイビー)

(Asobidas)

(RSC)
(浦和サンデーTC)

(K5ST)

(0-ALL)
(ハムスター)

(BSTH浦和)
(フレンドリーTC)

(フレンドリーTC)

(NTNL)

(TBJ)

(ライジングスター)

(OTC)
(RLTS)

(RSC)
(なえばック)

民部　香織
松橋　亜希子

62

64

63

W.O

62

61

62

76
(5)

63

75

64

60

75

75

64

76(4)

63

63

64

61

61

63

63

61

63

61

61

61

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

(なえばック)

(スペクター)

(フレンドリーTC)
(D.T☆Line)

(なえばック)

辰見　美奈
山辺　由美
鈴木　理恵
高岸　真紀子
石井　亜紀子
川崎　民江
永島　真紀
中川　敏恵
岩崎　涼子
坂巻　千香子
石井　香織
大橋　正子
丸尾　靖子
山元　千代佳
須藤　優子
角田　幸子
小高　美奈
廣澤　教子

(BSTH浦和)

(フレンドリーTC)
(W・Bagle)

(W・Bagle)

(ブルーライトニン)

(東大宮TC)

(フレンドリーTC)
(グラスワンダー)

(0-ALL)
(RLTS)

(STJ)
(フレンドリーTC)

(トラッキー)

(K5ST)

②
井上　啓子
高橋　奈津美

①
民部　香織
松橋　亜希子

64 63

62

正田　尚子
井村　夏代
千葉　智江
菊地　美幸
石村　菜摘
三浦　彰子
岩崎　恵
荒川　雅子
会沢　昌代
小松　道子
藤村　瞳子
佐々木　ゆり
井上　啓子
高橋　奈津美

(スペクター)
(RLTS)

(W・Bagle)


